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Dear Parents, 
We are happy and thankful to God, our father, for bringing us peacefully to the end of this eventful term 
and session. 
 
I am particularly grateful to God, our father, for the life and health of parents, staff and our dear 
children.  We are also thanking God for our expectant mothers and fathers.  We thank Him for all our 
babies born within this school year. 
 
Result Collection and Resumption dates: 
Parents are expected to pick up their children’s results and Home work on Wednesday 16th July, within 
the hours of 10 am and 1:30 pm.  No result will be issued after this until September. 
 
The School will resume on Monday 15th September, 7:00 am prompt.  For boarding students, school 
resumes on Saturday 13th September 2014. 
For further enquries: Mr Kuyak Bassey (08096149570, 0806359042) 
        Mr. Smart (08037605965) 
The following are required of all boarding students before they will be allowed into the hostel on 
Saturday 13th September 2014: 
 
1) Evidence of full fee payment (i.e. payment teller, draft or clearance slip) 
2) All required school uniforms, books and all boarding accessories 
3) Duly completed homework and projects. 
 
Fees 
We thank all our parents for paying fees promptly.  This session the payment trend improved, relative to 
others and is worth mentioning.  Thank you. 
 
Please remember to collect signed tellers from the Admin office or the security post during the holiday.  
Payment tellers for the secondary school, is attached to each student’s result.  Please ensure that only 
signed tellers or a Bank draft, in favour of CITA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, are used for payment of 
school fees. 
 
E-Assignment: 
E-Assignments are usually given during every holiday.  Students in the secondary school, are expected 
to check their e-mail boxes for their assignments from Monday 14th July 2014. 
 
If you have any challenges concerning e-assignment please contact: Mr Kuyak Bassey for high school 
(08096149570, 0806359042), Mrs Kate Tubonimi for Nursery (08037235866) and Miss Uwomano 
Orogu for Primary (08144907837) 
 
Congratulatory Messages: 
Congratulations to you Primary 5, Jss3 and SS3 pupils and students, respectively, on your successful 
completion of your final examinations. 
 
 



Parents, don’t just spend money them spend time with them! The real thing of value that we can give 
our children is what we are, not what we have” – Lev. Buscaglia.  
 
Love God and love them, Tell them the way, show them what God has revealed to you, share with 
them; for besides your own soul, what do you really have that is more valuable than them. 
 
 
Yours faithfully, 
 
P. D. Adukeh 
Proprietor 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SCHOOL CALENDER FOR THE 2014/2015 SESSION 

*Please note that in the event of unforeseen circumstances, the school 
calendar is subject to Change 

 
THANKSGIVING TERM CALENDAR 
 

 

 
 

 

RESUMPTION:  Monday 15th September 2014 
PERIOD OF INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE MIDTERM BREAK Monday 15th September 2014 – Friday 24th October 2014 

CLOSING FOR MID-TERM BREAK Friday 24th October 2014 
Applies to CITA High 

BREAK PERIOD Friday 24th October 2014 – Sunday 2nd November 2014 

RESUMPTION  Monday 3rd November 2014 
CITA High will resume on Saturday 1st November 2014 

PERIOD OF INSTRUCTIONS AFTER MID-TERM BREAK Monday 3rd November 2014 – Friday 12th November, 2014 

CLOSING FOR THANKSGIVING TERM Friday 12th December 2014 
Applies to CITA High 

RESUMPTION FOR EASTER TERM 2014/2015 Monday 5th January 2015 
CITA High will resume on Saturday 3rd January 2015 

EVENTS  

Easter Sunday 5th April 2015 
1ST ASSESSMENT  Thursday 2nd October 2014 
2ND ASSESSMENT 
3RD ASSESSMENT 

Thursday 6th November 2014 
Thursday 4th December 2014 

Chess Olympiad Friday 3rd October 2014 
Quiz & Debating Competition Friday 17th October 2014 
Open Day Thursday 23rd October 2014 
Science Fair Friday 24th October 2014 
  
HIGH SCHOOL EVENTS  
Spelling bee/Scrabble Competition Monday 8th December 2014 
Chess Olympiad Tuesday 9th December 2014 
Quiz & Debating Competition Wednesday 10th December 2014 
Open Day Friday 24th October 2014 



EASTER TERM CALENDAR 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

RESUMPTION:  Monday 5th January, 2015 
PERIOD OF INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE MIDTERM 
BREAK 

Monday 5th January 2015 - Friday 13th February 2015 
 

CLOSING FOR MID-TERM BREAK Friday 13th February 2015 
Applies to CITA High 

BREAK PERIOD Friday 13th February 2015 – Sunday 23rd February 2015 

RESUMPTION  Monday 23rd February 2015 
CITA High will resume on Saturday 21st February 2015 

PERIOD OF INSTRUCTIONS AFTER MID-TERM 
BREAK 

Monday 23rd February 2015 - Tuesday 31st March 2015.  
 

CLOSING FOR EASTER TERM Tuesday 31th March 2015 
Applies to CITA High 

RESUMPTION FOR SUMMER TERM 2014/2015 Monday 13th April 2015CITA High will resume on Saturday 3rd January 
2015 

EVENTS  

Easter Sunday 5th April 2015 
1ST Assessment  Thursday 29th January, 2015 
2nd Assessment Thursday 5th March 2015 
Chess Olympiad Friday 27th February 2015 
Open Day Thursday 12th February 2015 
Spelling Bee/Scrabble Competition Friday 13th February 2015 
  
EXAMINATIONS  
Nursery Thursday 19th March 2015 
Primary Friday 20th March 2015 
High School Monday 16th March 2015 
  
  
  



SUMMER TERM CALENDAR  

 

 

 

 

 

 

	
  

 

RESUMPTION:  Monday 15th April 2015 
PERIOD OF INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE MIDTERM BREAK Monday 13th    April 2015 - Friday 22nd   May 2015 

CLOSING FOR MID-TERM BREAK Friday 22nd May 2014 
Applies to CITA High 

BREAK PERIOD Friday 22nd May 2015 – Sunday 31st  May 2015 

RESUMPTION  Monday 1st June 2015 
CITA High will resume on Saturday 30th May 2015 

PERIOD OF INSTRUCTIONS AFTER MID-TERM BREAK Monday 1st June 2015 – Friday 10th July 2015 

CLOSING FOR SUMMER TERM Friday 10th July 2015 
Applies to CITA High 

RESUMPTION FOR THANKSGIVING TERM 2015/2016 Monday 7th September 2015 
CITA High will resume on Saturday 5th September 2015 

EVENTS  

1ST ASSESSMENT  Thursday 7th may 2015 
2ND ASSESSMENT Thursday 4th June 2015 
  
EXAMINATIONS  
High School Friday 26th June 2015 
Nursery Wednesday 1st July 2015 
Primary Thursday 2nd July 2015 
  
Open Day Friday 22nd May 2015 
Quiz & Debating Competition Friday 12th June 2015 
Chess Olympiad Thursday 30th April 2015 
  
HIGH SCHOOL EVENTS  
Science Fair 22nd May 2015 
Open Day Friday 10th July 2015 


